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STATEMENT OF MARKS

REGULAR
Roll Number:  2130708101031




Name: MANISH KUMAR
Father's Name: RAKESH
Mother's Name PUSHPA DEVI
Enrollment No: PRSU20165271
Institute Name: (03070) CHANDRA SHEKAR SINGH AYURVEDH SANSTHAN, KAUSHAMBI
 
 

Paper Name Maximum
Marks

Minimum
Marks

Marks

Obtained Result

 
PADARTH VIGYAN EVAM AYURVED KA ITIHAS-
I
   
PADARTH VIGYAN EVAM AYURVED KA ITIHAS-
II
  

    
100} 200 100

    
50 } 10050

    
087}163076

PASS



PROMOTED

SANSKRIT
KRIYA SHARIR-I
  
KRIYA SHARIR-II
   

100   
100} 200100

50    
50 } 10050

077   
082}152070

RACHANA SHARIR -I
   
RACHANA SHARIR -II
   
MAULIK SIDDHANT EVAM ASHTANGA
HRIDYAYA (SUTRA STHAN)
   

100} 200100
100

50 } 10050
50

086}163077
074

PRACTICAL (KRIYA SHARIR)
   
PRACTICAL (RACHANA SHARIR)
   
PRACTICAL (MAULIK SIDDHANT EVAM
ASHTANGA HRIDYAYA (SUTRA STHAN ))
   

100   
100   
50

50    
50    
25

070   
068   
35

         
Total 1050 525 802
         
Result Declared on : 20-OCT-2022        
Note :
Remarks : In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the mark sheet and in the University
record, the University record shall be final.

1. To pass, a candidate must obtain a minimum of 50% in Theory and Practical separately and 50% marks in
aggregate


