

## Prof. Rajendra Singh (Rajju Bhaiya) University, Prayagraj (Formerly Allahabad State University, Allahabad)

## EXAMINATION 2021-22 B.A.M.S.-I Professional STATEMENT OF MARKS

**REGULAR** 

Roll Number: 2130708101031

Name: MANISH KUMAR

Father's Name: RAKESH
Mother's Name PUSHPA DEVI
Enrollment No: PRSU20165271

Institute Name: (03070) CHANDRA SHEKAR SINGH AYURVEDH SANSTHAN, KAUSHAMBI



Paper Name	Maximum Marks		Marks Obtained	Result
PADARTH VIGYAN EVAM AYURVED KA ITIHAS- I PADARTH VIGYAN EVAM AYURVED KA ITIHAS- II	100, 200	50 50 } 100	087 076 <sup>}</sup> 163	
SANSKRIT KRIYA SHARIR-I KRIYA SHARIR-II		50 50 50 } 100	077 082 070}152	PASS
RACHANA SHARIR -I RACHANA SHARIR -II MAULIK SIDDHANT EVAM ASHTANGA HRIDYAYA (SUTRA STHAN)	100 <sub>100</sub> } 200 100	50 50 } 100 50	086 <sub>077</sub> }163 074	PROMOTED
PRACTICAL (KRIYA SHARIR) PRACTICAL (RACHANA SHARIR) PRACTICAL (MAULIK SIDDHANT EVAM ASHTANGA HRIDYAYA (SUTRA STHAN ))	100	50 50 25	070 068 35	
Total	1050	525	802	
Result Declared on : 20-OCT-2022				

## Note:

Remarks: In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the mark sheet and in the University record, the University record shall be final.

<sup>.</sup> To pass, a candidate must obtain a minimum of 50% in Theory and Practical separately and 50% marks in aggregate